
Email:	reg@metro-darts.com	 	 	

	

	

REGISTRATION FORM 
SPRING 2024 Season 

 

Beach Bar 
2722 Gerritsen Ave, 
Brooklyn, NY 11229	

BAR	INFORMATION	
Bar Name:	  

Address:	  

Telephone#:	  

	
TEAM	INFORMATION	

TEAM Name:	  

Captain Name:	  

Email:	  

Cell/Text#:	  

	

#	 PLAYERS	NAMES	

1	  

2	  

3	  

4	  

5	  

6	  

7	  

8	  

9	  

10	  

	


